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Local Agency Investment Fund
P.O. Box 942809
Sacramento, CA 94209-0001
(916) 653-3001    

October 04, 2022

LAIF Home
PMIA Average
Monthly Yields

CRESTLINE VILLAGE WATER DISTRICT

OFFICE MANAGER
P.O. BOX 3347
CRESTLINE, CA  92325

Account Number: 90-36-001

September 2022 Statement

Tran Type Definitions

Account Summary

Total Deposit: 0.00 Beginning Balance: 2,620,269.40

Total Withdrawal: 0.00 Ending Balance: 2,620,269.40

LAIF Regular Monthly Statement https://laifms.treasurer.ca.gov/RegularStatement.aspx

1 of 1 10/4/2022, 10:07 AM

https://www.treasurer.ca.gov/pmia-laif/laif/index.asp
https://www.treasurer.ca.gov/pmia-laif/laif/index.asp
http://www.treasurer.ca.gov/pmia-laif/historical/avg_mn_ylds.asp
http://www.treasurer.ca.gov/pmia-laif/historical/avg_mn_ylds.asp
http://www.treasurer.ca.gov/pmia-laif/historical/avg_mn_ylds.asp
http://www.treasurer.ca.gov/pmia-laif/historical/avg_mn_ylds.asp
https://laifms.treasurer.ca.gov/Transaction%20Types%20Regular.htm
https://laifms.treasurer.ca.gov/Transaction%20Types%20Regular.htm
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Monthly Budget Report
Crestline Village Water District, CA Account Summary

For Fiscal: Current Period Ending: 09/30/2022

YTD
Activity

Variance
Favorable

(Unfavorable)
Percent

Remaining Total Budget
September

Activity
September

Budget

Variance
Favorable

(Unfavorable)
YTD

Budget
Percent

Remaining

Fund: 100 - GENERAL FUND

Revenue

RESIDENTIAL WATER SALES 3,225,000.001,390,789.43 47,576.93289,919.40100-411000 268,642.50 21,276.90 1,343,212.507.92 % 3.54 %

BUSINESS WATER SALES 168,000.00109,741.73 39,769.7320,996.76100-412000 13,994.40 7,002.36 69,972.0050.04 % 56.84 %

OTHER WATER SALES 6,500.00100.00 -2,607.250.00100-417000 541.45 -541.45 2,707.25-100.00 % -96.31 %

TAPS & CONNECTION CHARGES 15,000.006,820.00 572.500.00100-423100 1,249.50 -1,249.50 6,247.50-100.00 % 9.16 %

SHUT-OFF & TURN-ON CHARGES 45,000.0031,709.72 12,967.225,793.90100-423200 3,748.50 2,045.40 18,742.5054.57 % 69.19 %

INTEREST REVENUES 20,000.004,848.94 -3,481.067.58100-492000 1,666.00 -1,658.42 8,330.00-99.55 % -41.79 %

FAIR MARKET VALUE ADJUSTMENT 0.0028,290.02 28,290.0228,290.02100-492015 0.00 28,290.02 0.000.00 % 0.00 %

TAXES REVENUE 295,698.000.00 -123,158.200.00100-493100 24,631.64 -24,631.64 123,158.20-100.00 % -100.00 %

AVAILABILITY ASSESSMENTS 141,000.00137,479.50 78,753.000.00100-493200 11,745.30 -11,745.30 58,726.50-100.00 % 134.10 %

GAIN - DISPOSAL OF ASSETS 0.005,101.00 5,101.000.00100-495100 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 % 0.00 %

CONTRACT SERVICES PERFORMED 0.003,291.44 3,291.440.00100-495255 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 % 0.00 %

OTHER REVENUES 10,000.005,291.78 1,126.781,267.50100-495900 833.00 434.50 4,165.0052.16 % 27.05 %

Total Revenue: 3,926,198.0088,202.11327,052.29 19,222.87 1,635,261.45346,275.16 1,723,463.56 5.39 %5.88 %

Expense

SOURCE OF SUPPLY EXPENSES 1,000.000.00 416.500.00100-510000 83.30 83.30 416.50100.00 % 100.00 %

WAGES - SOURCE OF SUPPLY 50,000.0037,890.62 -17,065.623,642.78100-511000 4,165.00 522.22 20,825.0012.54 % -81.95 %

MAINT. OF STRUCTURES & IMPROVE. 31,000.004,651.18 8,260.32270.00100-512000 2,582.30 2,312.30 12,911.5089.54 % 63.98 %

PURCHASED WATER 600,000.00340,247.22 -90,347.2255,296.44100-513000 49,980.00 -5,316.44 249,900.00-10.64 % -36.15 %

MAINT & REPAIRS TO EQUIPMENT 5,000.000.00 2,082.500.00100-522100 416.50 416.50 2,082.50100.00 % 100.00 %

MAINT & REPAIRS/STRUCT & IMPROV 30,000.007,571.25 4,923.754,434.01100-522200 2,499.00 -1,935.01 12,495.00-77.43 % 39.41 %

FUEL OR POWER PURCHASED 70,000.0024,274.46 4,880.544,940.23100-523000 5,831.00 890.77 29,155.0015.28 % 16.74 %

WAGES - TREATMENT 22,000.005,063.55 4,099.45422.59100-531000 1,832.60 1,410.01 9,163.0076.94 % 44.74 %

MAINT & REPAIRS/BLDGS & GROUNDS 15,000.0030.06 6,217.4430.06100-532100 1,249.50 1,219.44 6,247.5097.59 % 99.52 %

MAINT & REPAIRS/FIXTURES,EQUIPT 10,000.002,207.93 1,957.07182.42100-532200 833.00 650.58 4,165.0078.10 % 46.99 %

MAINT & REPAIRS TO STREET & ROAD 25,000.0012,898.35 -2,485.851,058.52100-542100 2,082.50 1,023.98 10,412.5049.17 % -23.87 %

MAINT & REPAIRS TO T&D MAINS 50,000.0032,816.37 -11,991.37209.53100-542200 4,165.00 3,955.47 20,825.0094.97 % -57.58 %

LOCATING MAINS 26,000.0014,845.40 -4,016.401,353.06100-542300 2,165.80 812.74 10,829.0037.53 % -37.09 %

MAINT & REPAIRS TO RES & TANKS 60,000.0024,468.57 521.432,106.97100-542400 4,998.00 2,891.03 24,990.0057.84 % 2.09 %

MAINT & REPAIRS TO SERVICES 60,000.0019,218.03 5,771.97838.64100-542500 4,998.00 4,159.36 24,990.0083.22 % 23.10 %

MAINT & REPAIRS TO HYDRANTS 25,000.004,454.23 5,958.270.00100-542600 2,082.50 2,082.50 10,412.50100.00 % 57.22 %

MAINT & REPAIRS TO METERS, SHOP 5,000.00173.11 1,909.390.00100-542700 416.50 416.50 2,082.50100.00 % 91.69 %

MAINT & REPAIRS TO METERS,FIELD 30,000.007,327.25 5,167.75556.20100-542800 2,499.00 1,942.80 12,495.0077.74 % 41.36 %

WAGES - CUST. ACCT. - METER READING 8,000.002,961.56 370.44250.36100-551000 666.40 416.04 3,332.0062.43 % 11.12 %

WAGES - CUST. ACCT. - SERVICE CALLS 35,000.0018,722.95 -4,145.451,490.79100-552000 2,915.50 1,424.71 14,577.5048.87 % -28.44 %
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YTD
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Favorable
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Percent
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September
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September

Budget

Variance
Favorable

(Unfavorable)
YTD

Budget
Percent

Remaining

UNCOLLECTIBLE ACCOUNTS W/O 3,000.000.00 1,249.500.00100-558000 249.90 249.90 1,249.50100.00 % 100.00 %

WAGES - ADMIN - GENERAL 440,000.00177,366.99 5,893.0113,732.66100-561000 36,652.00 22,919.34 183,260.0062.53 % 3.22 %

WAGES - ADMIN - FIELD 170,000.0066,410.61 4,394.397,622.56100-561500 14,161.00 6,538.44 70,805.0046.17 % 6.21 %

OFFICE SUPPLIES 7,000.002,678.83 236.67371.27100-562110 583.10 211.83 2,915.5036.33 % 8.12 %

CONFERENCES, TRAVEL, MEALS 5,000.005,844.70 -3,762.202,494.92100-562111 416.50 -2,078.42 2,082.50-499.02 % -180.66 %

BANK FEES 10,000.003,508.11 656.890.00100-562115 833.00 833.00 4,165.00100.00 % 15.77 %

TELEPHONE & INTERNET 25,000.0010,033.30 379.202,307.67100-562120 2,082.50 -225.17 10,412.50-10.81 % 3.64 %

ALARM SERVICE 2,000.00593.10 239.900.00100-562130 166.60 166.60 833.00100.00 % 28.80 %

UTILITIES 30,000.0011,652.19 842.812,512.39100-562140 2,499.00 -13.39 12,495.00-0.54 % 6.75 %

DUES, FEES, MEMBERSHIPS, SUBSCRIPTIO… 50,000.005,306.97 15,518.031,690.86100-562150 4,165.00 2,474.14 20,825.0059.40 % 74.52 %

POSTAGE 35,000.0015,340.37 -762.872,257.37100-562160 2,915.50 658.13 14,577.5022.57 % -5.23 %

PRINTING & STATIONARY 10,000.0011,278.22 -7,113.22163.56100-562170 833.00 669.44 4,165.0080.36 % -170.79 %

SOFTWARE 60,000.000.00 24,990.000.00100-562175 4,998.00 4,998.00 24,990.00100.00 % 100.00 %

OTHER EXPENSES 10,000.006,621.96 -2,456.965,306.86100-562180 833.00 -4,473.86 4,165.00-537.08 % -58.99 %

M&R - GENERAL - VEHICLES 62,000.0022,122.04 3,700.962,412.93100-562200 5,164.60 2,751.67 25,823.0053.28 % 14.33 %

M&R - GENERAL - EQUIPMENT 10,000.004,597.77 -432.771,140.59100-562250 833.00 -307.59 4,165.00-36.93 % -10.39 %

OFFICE EQUIPMENT RENTAL 10,000.00906.91 3,258.09439.92100-562300 833.00 393.08 4,165.0047.19 % 78.23 %

GENERAL SUPPLIES & EXPENSE 15,000.006,063.13 184.37372.78100-562400 1,249.50 876.72 6,247.5070.17 % 2.95 %

SMALL TOOLS EXPENSE 3,000.001,211.53 37.9768.31100-562500 249.90 181.59 1,249.5072.67 % 3.04 %

SMALL OFFICE EQUIPMENT 2,500.000.00 1,041.250.00100-562510 208.25 208.25 1,041.25100.00 % 100.00 %

COMMUNICATIONS EXPENSE 15,000.003,980.44 2,267.06690.69100-562600 1,249.50 558.81 6,247.5044.72 % 36.29 %

OUTSIDE SERVICES EMPLOYED 213,000.00107,025.02 -18,310.526,468.55100-562700 17,742.90 11,274.35 88,714.5063.54 % -20.64 %

PERSONAL AUTO EXPENSE 1,000.001,838.39 -1,421.89178.13100-562800 83.30 -94.83 416.50-113.84 % -341.39 %

LIABILITY & CASUALTY INSURANCE 50,000.002,167.75 18,657.250.00100-563100 4,165.00 4,165.00 20,825.00100.00 % 89.59 %

WORKMENS COMPENSATION INSURANCE 50,000.0024,713.63 -3,888.630.00100-563200 4,165.00 4,165.00 20,825.00100.00 % -18.67 %

PAID TIME OFF 130,000.0083,308.65 -29,163.654,223.37100-564200 10,829.00 6,605.63 54,145.0061.00 % -53.86 %

COMP TIME OFF 18,000.007,202.00 295.000.00100-564250 1,499.40 1,499.40 7,497.00100.00 % 3.93 %

HOLIDAYS WITH PAY 49,000.0015,506.56 4,901.944,674.08100-564300 4,081.70 -592.38 20,408.50-14.51 % 24.02 %

GROUP MEDICAL INSURANCE 658,800.00299,386.09 -24,995.8936,864.03100-564400 54,878.04 18,014.01 274,390.2032.83 % -9.11 %

EMPLOYER PAYROLL TAXES 28,000.0011,490.26 171.74985.06100-564500 2,332.40 1,347.34 11,662.0057.77 % 1.47 %

PENSION PLAN COSTS 340,000.00114,349.29 27,260.713,600.76100-564600 28,322.00 24,721.24 141,610.0087.29 % 19.25 %

MAINT & REPAIRS/GEN STRUCTURES 70,000.0014,744.72 14,410.281,555.92100-567100 5,831.00 4,275.08 29,155.0073.32 % 49.43 %

MAINT & REPAIRS/GEN EQUIPMENT 45,000.004,509.71 14,232.79542.49100-567200 3,748.50 3,206.01 18,742.5085.53 % 75.94 %

MAINT & REPAIRS/OFFICE EQUIP 5,000.001,050.00 1,032.500.00100-567210 416.50 416.50 2,082.50100.00 % 49.58 %

DIRECTORS' FEES 18,000.006,400.00 1,097.000.00100-568100 1,499.40 1,499.40 7,497.00100.00 % 14.63 %

COLLECTION & HANDLING CHARGES 1,200.0031.66 468.140.00100-568200 99.96 99.96 499.80100.00 % 93.67 %

INTEREST EXPENSE 0.00-141.00 141.000.00100-591000 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 % 0.00 %

Total Expense: 3,809,500.00-22,265.24317,331.35 137,571.02 1,586,656.75179,760.33 1,608,921.99 -1.40 %43.35 %

Total Fund: 100 - GENERAL FUND: 116,698.0065,936.879,720.94 156,793.89 48,604.70166,514.83 114,541.57

Report Total: 116,698.0065,936.879,720.94 156,793.89 48,604.70166,514.83 114,541.57
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Group Summary

Account Typ…
YTD

Activity

Variance
Favorable

(Unfavorable)
Percent

Remaining Total Budget
September

Activity
September

Budget

Variance
Favorable

(Unfavorable)
YTD

Budget
Percent

Remaining

Fund: 100 - GENERAL FUND

Revenue 3,926,198.00327,052.29 1,635,261.45346,275.16 1,723,463.56 5.39 %5.88 %19,222.87 88,202.11

Expense 3,809,500.00317,331.35 1,586,656.75179,760.33 1,608,921.99 -1.40 %43.35 %137,571.02 -22,265.24

Total Fund: 100 - GENERAL FUND: 116,698.009,720.94 48,604.70166,514.83 114,541.57156,793.89 65,936.87

Report Total: 116,698.009,720.94 48,604.70166,514.83 114,541.57156,793.89 65,936.87
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Fund Summary

Fund
YTD

Activity

Variance
Favorable

(Unfavorable)
Percent

Remaining Total Budget
September

Activity
September

Budget

Variance
Favorable

(Unfavorable)
YTD

Budget
Percent

Remaining

100 - GENERAL FUND 116,698.0065,936.879,720.94 156,793.89 48,604.70166,514.83 114,541.57

Report Total: 116,698.0065,936.879,720.94 156,793.89 48,604.70166,514.83 114,541.57


